
AVVAI VIDHYASHRAM PUBLIC SCHOOL,JADAYAMPATTY.MORAPPUR
ACADEMIC CALENDAR -(2025-2026)

01.04.2025 Tuesday

02.04.2025 Wedneday

03.04.2025 Thursday

04.04.2025 Friday

05.04.2025 Saturday

06.04.2025 Sunday

07.04.2025 Monday  World Health Day 

08.04.2025 Tuesday

09.04.2025 Wednesday THELUGU NEW YEAR

10.04.2025 Thursday MAHAVEER JAYANTHY

11.04.2025 Friday

12.04.2025 Saturday

13.04.2025 Sunday

14.04.2025 Monday Tamil New Year 

15.04.2025 Tuesday

16.04.2025 Wednesday

17.04.2025 Thursday

18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday

19.04.2025 Saturday

20.04.2024 Sunday

21.04.2024 Monday Tamil New Year/National Civil Service Day

22.04.2024 Tuesday World Earth Day 

23.04.2024 Wednesday

24.04.2024 Thursday

25.04.2024 Friday

26.04.2025 Saturday

27.04.2025 Sunday

28.04.2025 Monday

29.04.2025 Tuesday

30.04.2025 Wednesday

APRIL - 2025
MATHS CLUB ACTIVITY



AVVAI VIDHYASHRAM PUBLIC SCHOOL,JADAYAMPATTY.MORAPPUR
ACADEMIC CALENDAR -(2025-2026)

01.05.2025 Thursday International Labour Day / May Day

02.05.2025 Friday

03.05.2025 Saturday

04.05.2025 Sunday

05.05.2025 Monday

06.05.2025 Tuesday

07.05.2025 Wednesday World Athletics Day

08.05.2025 Thursday

09.05.2025 Friday

10.05.2025 Saturday

11.05.2025 Sunday

12.05.2025 Monday Mother's Day

13.05.2025 Tuesday

14.05.2025 Wednesday

15.05.2025 Thursday

16.05.2025 Friday

17.05.2025 Saturday

18.05.2025 Sunday

19.05.2025 Monday

20.05.2025 Tuesday

21.05.2025 Wednesday

22.05.2025 Thursday

23.05.2025 Friday

24.05.2025 Saturday

25.05.2025 Sunday

26.05.2025 Monday

27.05.2025 Tuesday

28.05.2025 Wednesday

29.05.2025 Thursday

30.05.2025 Friday

31.05.2025 Saturday

MAY 2025



AVVAI VIDHYASHRAM PUBLIC SCHOOL,JADAYAMPATTY.MORAPPUR
ACADEMIC CALENDAR -(2025-2026)

01.06.2025 Sunday

02.06.2025 Monday

03.06.2025 Tuesday

04.06.2025 Wednesday

05.06.2025 Thursday World Environment Day

06.06.2025 Friday

07.06.2025 Saturday Bakrith

08.06.2025 Sunday

09.06.2025 Monday

10.06.2025 Tuesday

11.06.2025 Wednesday

12.06.2025 Thursday World Day Against child labour

13.06.2025 Friday

14.06.2025 Saturday

15.06.2025 Sunday

16.06.2025 Monday

17.06.2025 Tuesday

18.06.2025 Wednesday

19.06.2025 Thursday

20.06.2025 Friday

21.06.2025 Saturday International Yoga day

22.06.2025 Sunday World Faher's day

23.06.2025 Monday

24.06.2025 Tuesday

25.06.2025 Wednesday

26.06.2025 Thursday

27.06.2025 Friday

28.06.2025 Saturday

29.06.2025 Sunday

30.06.2025 Monday

JUNE 2025



AVVAI VIDHYASHRAM PUBLIC SCHOOL,JADAYAMPATTY.MORAPPUR
ACADEMIC CALENDAR -(2025-2026)

01.07.2025 Tuesday National Doctor's day

02.07.2025 Wednesday

03.07.2025 Thursday

04.07.2025 Friday

05.07.2025 Saturday

06.07.2025 Sunday MOHARAM

07.07.2025 Monday

08.07.2025 Tuesday

09.07.2025 Wednesday

10.07.2025 Thursday

11.07.2025 Friday World Population Day

12.07.2025 Saturday

13.07.2025 Sunday

14.07.2025 Monday

15.07.2025 Tuesday

16.07.2025 Wednesday

17.07.2025 Thursday

18.07.2025 Friday

19.07.2025 Saturday

20.07.2025 Sunday International Chess day

21.07.2025 Monday

22.07.2025 Tuesday

23.07.2025 Wednesday

24.07.2025 Thursday

25.07.2025 Friday

26.07.2025 Saturday

27.07.2025 Sunday National parents day

28.07.2025 Monday

29.07.2025 Tuesday International Tiger day -

30.07.2025 Wednesday

31.07.2025 Thursday

ENGLISH CLUB ACTIVITY

JULY 2025



AVVAI VIDHYASHRAM PUBLIC SCHOOL,JADAYAMPATTY.MORAPPUR
ACADEMIC CALENDAR -(2025-2026)

01.08.2025 Friday

02.08.2025 Saturday

03.08.2025 Sunday AADI PERUKKU

04.08.2025 Monday

05.08.2025 Tuesday Parents Teachers Meet

06.08.2025 Wednesday

07.08.2025 Thursday

08.08.2025 Friday Quit India Movement Day

09.08.2025 Saturday

10.08.2025 Sunday

11.08.2025 Monday

12.08.2025 Tuesday
International Youth Day
(Vivekananda Birthday)

13.08.2025 Wednesday World Organ Donation Day

14.08.2025 Thursday

15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day

16.08.2025 Saturday GOLOLASHTAMI

17.08.2025 Sunday

18.08.2025 Monday

19.08.2025 Tuesday
World Humanitarian Day / 

20.08.2025 Wednesday

21.08.2025 Thursday

22.8.2025 Friday

23.07.2025 Saturday

24.08.2025 Sunday

25.87.2025 Monday

26.08.2025 Tuesday Krishna Janmashtami

27.08.2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi

28.08.2025 Thursday

29.08.2025 Friday National Sports Day

30.08.2025 Saturday

31.08.2025 Sunday

AUGUST 2025
HERITAGE CLUB ACTIVITY



AVVAI VIDHYASHRAM PUBLIC SCHOOL,JADAYAMPATTY.MORAPPUR
ACADEMIC CALENDAR -(2025-2026)

01.09.2025 Monday

02.09.2025 Tuesday

03.09.2025 Wednesday

04.09.2025 Thursday

05.09.2025 Friday Eid  e Milad /Teachers' Day

06.09.2025 Saturday

07.09.2025 Sunday

08.09.2025 Monday

09.09.2025 Tuesday

10.09.2025 Wednesday

11.09.2025 Thursday World First Aid Day

12.09.2025 Friday

13.09.2025 Saturday

14.09.2025 Sunday

15.09.2025 Monday

16.09.2025 Tuesday World Ozone day

17.09.2025 Wednesday

18.09.2025 Thursday

19.09.2025 Friday

20.09.2025 Saturday

21.09.2025 Sunday International Day of peace

22.09.2025 Monday

23.09.2025 Tuesday

24.09.2025 Wednesday

25.09.2025 Thursday

26.09.2025 Friday World Environmental Health day

27.09.2025 Saturday

28.09.2025 Sunday

29.09.2025 Monday

30.09.2025 Tuesday

ECO CLUB ACTIVITY

SEPTEMBER 2025



AVVAI VIDHYASHRAM PUBLIC SCHOOL,JADAYAMPATTY.MORAPPUR
ACADEMIC CALENDAR -(2025-2026)

01.10.2025 Wednesday Ayudha pooja

02.10.2025 Thursday Vijaya Dasami / Gandhi jayanthi

03.10.2025 Friday

04.10.2025 Saturday

05.10.2025 Sunday World Teachers day

06.10.2025 Monday

07.10.2025 Tuesday

08.10.2025 Wednesday

09.10.2025 Thursday World Post Day

10.10.2025 Friday

11.10.2025 Saturday

12.10.2025 Sunday

13.10.2025 Monday

14.10.2025 Tuesday

15.10.2025 Wednesday World Student’s Day

16.10.2025 Thursday World Food Day

17.10.2025 Friday

18.10.2025 Saturday

19.10.2025 Sunday

20.10.2025 Monday Diwali

21.10.2025 Tuesday

22.10.2025 Wednesday

23.10.2025 Thursday

24.10.2025 Friday

25.10.2025 Saturday

26.10.2025 Sunday

27.10.2025 Monday

28.10.2025 Tuesday

29.10.2025 Wednesday

30.10.2025 Thursday

31.10.2025 Friday

OCTOBER 2025
TRADITIONAL FESTIVAL ACTIVITY



AVVAI VIDHYASHRAM PUBLIC SCHOOL,JADAYAMPATTY.MORAPPUR
ACADEMIC CALENDAR -(2025-2026)

01.11.2025 Saturday

02.11.2025 Sunday

03.11.2025 Monday

04.11.2025 Tuesday

05.11.2025 Wednesday

06.11.2025 Thursday

07.11.2025 Friday National cancer awareness 

08.11.2025 Saturday

09.11.2025 Sunday

10.11.2025 Monday Transport day

11.11.2025 Tuesday National Education Day

12.11.2025 Wednesday

13.11.2025 Thursday

14.11.2025 Friday World Diabetes Day

15.11.2025 Saturday

16.11.2025 Sunday

17.11.2025 Monday

18.11.2025 Tuesday

19.11.2025 Wednesday International Mens day

20.11.2025 Thursday

21.11.2025 Friday

22.11.2025 Saturday

23.11.2025 Sunday

24.11.2025 Monday

25.11.2025 Tuesday

26.11.2025 Wednesday Law Day

27.11.2025 Thursday

28.11.2025 Friday

29.11.2025 Saturday

30.11.2025 Sunday

HEALTH CAUSIOUS ACTIVITY

NOVEMBER 2025



AVVAI VIDHYASHRAM PUBLIC SCHOOL,JADAYAMPATTY.MORAPPUR
ACADEMIC CALENDAR -(2025-2026)

01.12.2025 Monday

02.12.2025 Tuesday

03.12.2025 Wednesday

04.12.2025 Thursday Indian Navy Day

05.12.2025 Friday

06.12.2025 Saturday

07.12.2025 Sunday

08.12.2025 Monday

09.12.2025 Tuesday

10.12.2025 Wednesday Human Rights Day

11.12.2025 Thursday

12.12.2025 Friday

13.12.2025 Saturday

14.12.2025 Sunday

15.12.2025 Monday

16.12.2025 Tuesday

17.12.2025 Wednesday

18.12.2025 Thursday

19.19.2025 Friday

20.12.2025 Saturday

21.12.2025 Sunday

22.12.2025 Monday National Mathematic day

23.12.2025 Tuesday farmers day 

24.12.2025 Wednesday

25.12.2025 Thursday Christmas Day

26.12.2025 Friday

27.12.2025 Saturday

28.12.2025 Sunday

29.12.2025 Monday

30.12.2025 Tuesday

31.12.2025 Wednesday

PLASTIC AWARENESS ACTIVITY

DECEMBER 2025



AVVAI VIDHYASHRAM PUBLIC SCHOOL,JADAYAMPATTY.MORAPPUR
ACADEMIC CALENDAR -(2025-2026)

01.01.2026 Wednesday New Year

02.01.2026 Thursday

03.01.2026 Friday

04.01.2026 Saturday

05.01.2026 Sunday

06.01.2026 Monday

07.01.2026 Tuesday

08.01.2026 Wednesday

09.01.2026 Thursday

10.01.2026 Friday World Hindi day

11.01.2026 Saturday

12.01.2026 Sunday National Youth Day

13.01.2026 Monday

14.01.2026 Tuesday Bhogi

15.01.2026 Wednesday Pongal 

16.01.2026 Thursday Thiruvalluvar Day

17.01.2026 Friday

18.01.2026 Saturday

19.01.2026 Sunday

20.01.2026 Monday

21.01.2026 Tuesday

22.01.2026 Wednesday

23.01.2026 Thursday Netaji Subash Chandra Bose Jayanty

24.01.2026 Friday National Girl Child Day

25.01.2026 Saturday National Voters day
26.01.2026 Sunday Republic Day

27.01.2026 Monday

28.01.2026 Tuesday

29.01.2026 Wednesday

30.01.2026 Thursday Martyrs Day

31.01.2026 Friday

TOBACCO AWARENESS ACTIVITY

JANUARY 2026



AVVAI VIDHYASHRAM PUBLIC SCHOOL,JADAYAMPATTY.MORAPPUR
ACADEMIC CALENDAR -(2025-2026)

01.02.2026 Saturday

02.02.2026 Sunday

03.02.2026 Monday

04.02.2026 Tuesday

05.02.2026 Wednesday

06.02.2026 Thursday

07.02.2026 Friday

08.02.2026 Saturday

09.02.2026 Sunday

10.02.2026 Monday

11.02.2026 Tuesday

12.02.2026 Wednesday

13.02.2026 Thursday

14.02.2026 Friday

15.02.2026 Saturday

16.02.2026 Sunday

17.02.2026 Monday

18.02.2026 Tuesday

19.02.2026 Wednesday

20.02.2026 Thursday International mother language day

21.02.2026 Friday World Scouts day

22.02.2026 Saturday

23.02.2026 Sunday

24.02.2026 Monday

25.02.2026 Tuesday

26.02.2026 Wednesday

27.02.2026 Thursday

28.02.2026 Friday National Science Day

ROAD SAFETY  ACTIVITY

FEBRUARY 2026



AVVAI VIDHYASHRAM PUBLIC SCHOOL,JADAYAMPATTY.MORAPPUR
ACADEMIC CALENDAR -(2025-2026)

01.03.2026 Saturday

02.03.2026 Sunday

03.03.2026 Monday

04.03.2026 Tuesday National safety day

05.03.2026 Wednesday

06.03.2026 Thursday

07.03.2026 Friday

08.03.2026 Saturday Women's Day

09.03.2026 Sunday

10.03.2026 Monday

11.03.2026 Tuesday

12.03.2026 Wednesday

13.03.2026 Thursday

14.03.2026 Friday

15.03.2026 Saturday

16.03.2026 Sunday

17.03.2026 Monday

18.03.2026 Tuesday

19.03.2026 Wednesday

20.03.2026 Thursday

21.03.2026 Friday

22.03.2026 Saturday

23.03.2026 Sunday

24.03.2026 Monday

25.03.2026 Tuesday

26.03.2026 Wednesday

27.03.2026 Thursday

28.03.2026 Friday

29.03.2026 Saturday

30.03.2026 Sunday

31.03.2026 Monday

ENGLISH LITERARY CLUB ACTIVITY

MARCH 2026



AVVAI VIDHYASHRAM PUBLIC SCHOOL,JADAYAMPATTY.MORAPPUR
ACADEMIC CALENDAR -(2025-2026)

01.04.2026 Tuesday

02.04.2026 Wednesday

03.04.2026 Thursday Academic sessions 2025-26 Begins

04.04.2026 Friday

05.04.2026 Saturday

06.04.2026 Sunday

07.04.2026 Monday World health day 

08.04.2026 Tuesday

09.04.2026 Wednesday

10.04.2026 Thursday

11.04.2026 Friday National pets day

12.04.2026 Saturday

13.04.2026 Sunday

14.04.2026 Monday Tamil Newyear

15.04.2026 Tuesday

16.04.2026 Wednesday

17.04.2026 Thursday

18.04.2026 Friday World hygiene day

19.04.2026 Saturday

20.04.2026 Sunday

21.04.2026 Monday National civil Service Day

22.04.2026 Tuesday world Earth day
23.04.2026 Wednesday

24.04.2026 Thursday

25.04.2026 Friday

26.04.2026 Saturday

27.04.2026 Sunday

28.04.2026 Monday

29.04.2026 Tuesday

30.04.2026 Wednesday

APRIL 2025

FOOD CORNIVAL ACTIVITY


